
Bellbird Sports & Spinal 
Christmas Opening Hours 

2023 

 
  

Fri 22nd Dec - 8am - 5pm 
 Sat 23rd Dec – CLOSED 

 
Mon 25th Dec - CLOSED 
Tues 26th Dec - CLOSED 

Wed 27th Dec - 9am - 5pm 
Thurs 28th Dec - 9am - 5pm 

 Fri 29th Dec - 9am - 5pm 
Sat 30th Dec - CLOSED 

 
Mon 1st Jan - CLOSED 

 Tues 2nd Jan to Fri 5th Jan - 9am – 6pm 
 Sat 6th Jan – 9am – 1pm  

 
Mon 8th Jan - Normal hours resume 

 
Our first Hydro class for 2024 will be on Tuesday the 9th January. 

 


